
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 06 September 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY ADMIT Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Goodwin 528096 6/5225

 2 PICTURE FRAME Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1J. Lord 534430 10/2328

 3 RED HOT RAVEN Weighted points score NOW, 04/07/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1C. Williams 499324 12/10180

 4 TARA'S MAGIC Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1K. Midson 500441 8/5168

 5 HILLY'S HOWLER Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 523984 4/2223

 6 HORCHATA Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3G. Goodwin 540284 2/1211

 7 UZIMA BALE Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1156

 8 MCTAVISH Last start winner BAL, 16/08/2021, R1 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/0144

 9 DANA ALICE Last start winner WAG, 27/08/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 1Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 2/1131

 10 RITZA REVIVAL Last start winner BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5C 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0116

 11 CRUISER MODEL Last start placegetter NOW, 23/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Lord 532360 9/3250

 12 FREEDOM POWER Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1G. Edwards 533181 4/3219

 13 SKEDADDLE MINNOW Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3M. Suttle 536771 3/1216

 14 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4F. Goodwin 537486 1/0182

 15 FERGIE PEPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Williams 528277 5/4180

 16 CANYA ZEUS Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Lord 543551 1/0168

 17 PATCH HERRERA Last start placegetter GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 536163 1/0166

 18 HOTLINE SALLY Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4L. Bown 528390 1/0162

 19 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 500469 9/4184

 20 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score GEL, 18/08/2021, R9 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Lang 535672 4/3165

 21 KALANY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 8/7162

 22 MAIMIE'S ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2D. Ramsay 530545 3/2162

 23 SNAP KEY Weighted points score IPS, 30/07/2021, R4, 3 1P 1P 1P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1144

 24 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3138

 25 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3137

 26 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 6P 5C 4P 5/1C. Bell 508245 6/3126

 27 TOMERONG BEAUTY Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Goodwin 522496 2/1123

 28 CALL ME SENORITA Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3P. Massa 538644 2/1123

 29 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3R. Hatton 537473 2/1123

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 September 2021 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 06 September 2021

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 RED YANNICK Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0121

 31 ENICKA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0117

 32 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1112

 33 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/1111

 34 TOURELLO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/3111

 35 DESERT HEAT Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 498006 3/2105

 36 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 4/1105

 37 SKEDADDLE FLOSSY Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Suttle 536773 1/0101

 38 DANA CHILL Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 39 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bell 532038 2/093

 40 CUMBRIA LASS Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/181

 41 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 26/08/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4C. Bell 529909 1/081

 42 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2R. Arnold 521985 3/276

 43 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 27/08/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/268

 44 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537471 1/066

 45 RIVER STYX Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Dow 535776 1/063
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 1 HILLY'S HOWLER Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 523984 4/2223

 2 HORCHATA Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3G. Goodwin 540284 2/1211

 3 UZIMA BALE Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 535606 3/1156

 4 MCTAVISH Last start winner BAL, 16/08/2021, R1 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hazlett 545698 1/0144

 5 DANA ALICE Last start winner WAG, 27/08/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 1Y 5/3S. Lang 530543 2/1131

 6 RITZA REVIVAL Last start winner BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5C 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/0116

 7 CRUISER MODEL Last start placegetter NOW, 23/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Lord 532360 9/3250

 8 FREEDOM POWER Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 3P 5/1G. Edwards 533181 4/3219

 9 SKEDADDLE MINNOW Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3M. Suttle 536771 3/1216

 10 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4F. Goodwin 537486 1/0182

 11 FERGIE PEPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Williams 528277 5/4180

 12 CANYA ZEUS Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Lord 543551 1/0168

 13 PATCH HERRERA Last start placegetter GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4M. Clayton 536163 1/0166

 14 HOTLINE SALLY Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4L. Bown 528390 1/0162

 15 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/1S. Lang 500469 9/4184

 16 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score GEL, 18/08/2021, R9 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Lang 535672 4/3165

 17 KALANY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 8/7162

 18 MAIMIE'S ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2D. Ramsay 530545 3/2162

 19 SNAP KEY Weighted points score IPS, 30/07/2021, R4, 3 1P 1P 1P 5/3P. Coghlan 529816 3/1144

 20 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3138

 21 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 4P 5/1S. Lang 500384 5/3137

 22 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 6P 5C 4P 5/1C. Bell 508245 6/3126

 23 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3R. Hatton 537473 2/1123

 24 TOMERONG BEAUTY Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Goodwin 522496 2/1123

 25 CALL ME SENORITA Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3P. Massa 538644 2/1123

 26 RED YANNICK Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 1/0121

 27 ENICKA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 526099 7/0117

 28 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/1112

 29 TOURELLO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/3111

 30 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/1111

 31 DESERT HEAT Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 498006 3/2105
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 32 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 4/1105

 33 SKEDADDLE FLOSSY Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4M. Suttle 536773 1/0101

 34 DANA CHILL Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 7P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/094

 35 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bell 532038 2/093

 36 CUMBRIA LASS Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3S. Fitch 521204 3/181

 37 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 26/08/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4C. Bell 529909 1/081

 38 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2R. Arnold 521985 3/276

 39 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 27/08/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/268

 40 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score NOW, 02/08/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Hatton 537471 1/066

 41 RIVER STYX Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Dow 535776 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 06 September 2021

P MDN 365 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR ZAC 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 3P M/1K. Midson 533358 0/0107

 2 LITTLE WEAPON 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/093

 3 TEA POLICE Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1B. Campbell 537469 0/083

 4 FINAL CRUSADE Last start placegetter NOW, 23/08/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P M/1L. Bown 536400 0/072

 5 SANGUINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 31/07/2021, R3, Y 2Y M/1S. Pulbrook 546265 0/0134

 6 MONEY BANDIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P M/1A. Lord 537841 0/0101

 7 TALLONG EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 23/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P M/1S. Ngurah 537881 0/0101

 8 MIREPOIX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 22/08/2021, R2, P 6P 3P M/1A. Williams 540946 0/083

 9 BAM BAM BALAAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1C. Bell 535139 0/081

 10 CHARGING TRACY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 26/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/073

 11 SUPER CHARGE First start M/1J. Alaban 542910 0/00

 12 QUEEN ARNA First start M/1K. Midson 541288 0/00

 13 CIRCULAR KEY Weighted points score DAP, 26/08/2021, R2, P 5P 5P M/1C. Bell 536682 0/052

 14 RUBIN CORE KEY Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Bell 536681 0/048

 15 INDIAN PIPE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R2, P 5P 7Y 7P M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536445 0/042
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 1 BOY SERIOUS Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Burton 535094 5/4231

 2 ASHBY REBEL Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Manwaring 537024 5/4207

 3 POWDER FINGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 537851 3/2219

 4 JUMPING BEAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/3R. Hatton 537472 2/1168

 5 END GAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 4/1166

 6 APOLLO'S FIRE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 3/0150

 7 SANDAVE DIXI Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/3B. Mcgovern 532555 3/1150

 8 TESTIMONY Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Bell 524429 3/1138

 9 WE'RE ON LAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8C 5/4S. Pulbrook 533376 4/0135

 10 HARD TEA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Campbell 537467 1/0117
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 1 FLASHING DESIRE Last start Provincial winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 1/0140

 2 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1M. Burton 526351 9/3216

 3 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1C 4C 5/2J. Scerri 507344 5/2189

 4 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Massa 521020 13/9120

 5 TOURELLO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/5111

 6 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Suttle 536772 1/0107

 7 TARA SWIFT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 4/1105
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Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DONALD Last start winner NOW, 23/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2J. Lord 507349 20/15350

 2 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score NOW, 23/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 1/1J. Lord 521013 24/20292

 3 BLUE MOSS Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 529767 8/6244

 4 BANDIT NED Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 533490 8/5366

 5 MR. TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 20/08/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3C 3/1/2J. Lord 533173 9/6304

 6 COAST MODEL Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Lord 532362 10/9249

 7 TROUBLE AT MILL Last start placegetter NOW, 23/08/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Anderson 528595 10/7368

 8 KRAKATOAN Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4123
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Div Wins /
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 1 MAC OLGA Last start winner NOW, 30/08/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2G. Eslick 528711 9/8310

 2 MANILA SUNRISE Dropping in grade NOW, 30/08/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 2/1/2F. Goodwin 535298 11/8300

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 September 2021 - 07:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 06 September 2021

P 3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOW BUSTER Dropping in grade NOW, 30/08/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 3/1/2S. Bell 497382 11/10215
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 1 OUR ZAC 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 3P M/1K. Midson 533358 0/0107

 2 LITTLE WEAPON 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 30/08/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1G. Eslick 538831 0/093

 3 CHARGING TRACY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 26/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/073
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